Blutspenden bis zum 28.10.2025

Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do

23.10.2025
16:00-19:00 Uhr

23.10.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

23.10.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

23.10.2025
12:00-19:00 Uhr

23.10.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

23.10.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

23.10.2025
12:00-18:00 Uhr

23.10.2025
15:30-19:00 Uhr

23.10.2025
11:00-13:00 Uhr

23.10.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

Dresden 01127
Dresden Gymnasium Pieschen
Erfurter StralRe 17

Lommatzsch 01623
Lommatzsch Grundschule
Kirchplatz 2

Neugersdorf 02727
Neugersdorf Bildungszentrum
Hauptstr. 59

Gorlitz 02828
Blutspendezentrum Gorlitz
Zeppelinstralle 43

Forst (Lausitz) 03149 - Forst-Stadt
Kirche Jesu Christi Forst
Spremberger Str. 52

Vetschau /Spreewald 03226 - Vetschau
Schulzentrum Vetschau
Pestalozzistr. 13

Leipzig 04103
Blutspendezentrum Leipzig
Prager Str. 13

Markranstadt 04420
Markranstadt Oberschule
ParkstralRe 9

Zwickau 08056
Plasmaspendezentrum Zwickau

AuRere Schneeberger Strale 100 (Gluck-Auf-Center)

Adorf 08626
Adorf, Zentralschule
Lessingstr. 15



Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do

23.10.2025
15:30-19:00 Uhr

23.10.2025
13:00-19:00 Uhr

23.10.2025
15:30-18:30 Uhr

23.10.2025
10:00-19:00 Uhr

23.10.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

23.10.2025
14:30-19:00 Uhr

23.10.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

23.10.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

23.10.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

23.10.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

23.10.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

Chemnitz 09123 - Markersdorf

Chemnitz Dietrich-Bonhoeffer-Kirchgemeinde

Markersdorfer Str. 79

Chemnitz 09130
Institut Chemnitz
Zeisigwaldstraf3e 103

Neukirchen-Adorf 09221
Adorf/Erzg. Gasthof
Adorfer Hauptstral3e 74

Berlin 10179 - Mitte
Blutspendezentrum im ALEXA
Grunerstr. 20

Falkensee 14612
Pflegewohnstift Falkensee
Seegefelder Stral3e 152

Zossen 15806 - Wunsdorf-Waldstadt
Birgerhaus Winsdorf
Am Burgerhaus 1

Trittau 22946
Hahnheide-Schule, Forum
Im Raum 23

Lehmrade 23883
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus
Gudower Stral3e 1

Preetz 24211
Schulen AM Hufenweg
Hufenweg 5

Schénberg 24217
Grundschule an den Salzwiesen
Schulweg 3

Bad Bramstedt 24576
Gemeinschaftsschule Auenland
Schaferberg 28



23.10.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

23.10.2025
11:00-19:00 Uhr

23.10.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

24.10.2025
07:00-18:30 Uhr

24.10.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

24.10.2025
15:30-19:00 Uhr

24.10.2025
15:00-18:30 Uhr

24.10.2025
07:00-13:00 Uhr

24.10.2025
08:00-12:00 Uhr

24.10.2025
08:00-14:00 Uhr

24.10.2025
15:00-18:00 Uhr

Wasbek 24647
Gemeindezentrum
Hauptstr. 37

SCHLESWIG 24837
Institut Schleswig
ROTE-KREUZ-WEG 5

Dorpstedt 24869
Schule Dorpstedt
Hauptstr. 32

Dresden 01307 - Striesen-West
Institut Dresden
Blasewitzer Str. 68/70

Radeberg 01454
Radeberg Humboldt Gymnasium
Am Freudenberg 9

Coswig 01640
Coswig Gymnasium
Melanchthonstr. 10

Niedercunnersdorf 02708
Niedercunnersdorf Grundschule
Obercunnersdorfer Str. 11

Gorlitz 02828
Blutspendezentrum Gorlitz
ZeppelinstralRe 43

Cottbus 03050
Institut Cottbus
Thiemstr. 105

Leipzig 04103
Blutspendezentrum Leipzig
Prager Str. 13

Grinhain-Beierfeld 08344 - Griinhain

Griunhain, Grundschule
Schwarzenberger Str. 20



24.10.2025
08:00-12:00 Uhr

24.10.2025
14:00-18:00 Uhr

24.10.2025
10:00-19:00 Uhr

24.10.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

24.10.2025
11:00-15:00 Uhr

24.10.2025
12:00-18:00 Uhr

24.10.2025
14:00-18:00 Uhr

24.10.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

24.10.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

24.10.2025
15:00-18:30 Uhr

24.10.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

Chemnitz 09130
Institut Chemnitz
Zeisigwaldstrafl3e 103

Stollberg 09366
Stollberg DRK-Kreisverband
Chemnitzer Str. 21

Berlin 10179 - Mitte
Blutspendezentrum im ALEXA
Grunerstr. 20

Berlin 12203 - Lichterfelde
Institut Berlin
Hindenburgdamm 30A

Berlin 13086 - WeilRensee
Frei-Zeit-Haus e.V.
Pistoriusstr. 23

Potsdam 14482
Institut Potsdam
Horstweg 8a

Flurstenwalde 15517
Kulturfabrik Furstenwalde GmbH
Domplatz 7

Konigs Wusterhausen 15711
Birgertreff Fontaneplatz
Fontaneplatz 2

Blankenfelde-Mahlow 15831 - Mahlow
Vereinshaus Mahlow
Immanuel-Kant-StralRe 3-5

Kremmen 16766
Museumsscheune Kremmen 'TIP'
Scheunenweg 49

Hamburg 21075
Kirche St. Petrus Heimfeld
Haakestr. 100c



24.10.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

24.10.2025
14:30-19:00 Uhr

24.10.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

24.10.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

24.10.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

24.10.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

24.10.2025
08:00-12:30 Uhr

25.10.2025
09:00-20:00 Uhr

27.10.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

27.10.2025
15:00-18:30 Uhr

27.10.2025
09:30-13:00 Uhr

Leezen 23816
Feuerwehrgeratehaus
Raiffeisenstr. 26

Mollin 23879
Heilig-Geist-Zentrum
Gadebuscher Str. 13

Preetz 24211
Schulen AM Hufenweg
Hufenweg 5

Grebin 24329
Grebin Sportlerheim
Dorfstr. 1

Eckernforde 24340
Pestalozzischule
Reeperbahn 44

Bad Bramstedt 24576
Gemeinschaftsschule Auenland
Schéaferberg 28

SCHLESWIG 24837
Institut Schleswig
ROTE-KREUZ-WEG 5

Chemnitz 09111 - Zentrum
Chemnitz Galerie Roter Turm
Neumarkt 2

Dresden 01069 - Racknitz/Zschertnitz
Dresden Studentenwerk Alte Mensa
MommsenstrafRe 13

Strehla 01616
Strehla Oberschule
Leckwitzer Str. 2

Gorlitz 02826 - Innenstadt
Gorlitz Landratsamt
BahnhofstralRe 24



Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo

27.10.2025
12:00-19:00 Uhr

27.10.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

27.10.2025
08:00-14:00 Uhr

27.10.2025
15:30-19:00 Uhr

27.10.2025
14:00-18:30 Uhr

27.10.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

27.10.2025
08:00-12:00 Uhr
14:00-19:00 Uhr

27.10.2025
14:00-18:30 Uhr

27.10.2025
10:00-19:00 Uhr

27.10.2025
11:00-15:00 Uhr

27.10.2025
12:00-18:00 Uhr

Gorlitz 02828
Blutspendezentrum Gorlitz
Zeppelinstral3e 43

Cottbus 03050
Institut Cottbus
Thiemstr. 105

Leipzig 04103
Blutspendezentrum Leipzig
Prager Str. 13

Mutzschen 04668
Mutzschen Feuerwehrgeratehaus
Obere Hauptstr. 33

Zwickau 08056 - Innenstadt
Zwickau, Agricola-Bau
Dr.-Friedrichs-Ring 2B

Aue 08280
Aue, Kulturhaus
Goethestr. 2

Chemnitz 09130
Institut Chemnitz
ZeisigwaldstrafRe 103

Konigshain-Wiederau 09306 - Wiederau

Wiederau ehem. Grundschule
Rochlitzer Str. 9

Berlin 10179 - Mitte
Blutspendezentrum im ALEXA
Grunerstr. 20

Potsdam 14482 - Babelsberg Sud
Universitat Griebnitzsee
August-Bebel-Str. 89

Potsdam 14482
Institut Potsdam
Horstweg 8a



Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo

27.10.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

27.10.2025
14:30-19:00 Uhr

27.10.2025
14:00-18:00 Uhr

27.10.2025
15:00-18:00 Uhr

27.10.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

27.10.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

27.10.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

27.10.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

27.10.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

27.10.2025
15:30-19:00 Uhr

27.10.2025
08:00-12:30 Uhr

Werder (Havel) 14542
Schitzenhaus Werder
Uferstr. 10

Luckenwalde 14943

DRK Schulungszentrum Luckenwalde

Neue Parkstr. 18

Frankfurt (Oder) 15230 - Frankfurt

Kleist Forum
Platz der Einheit 1

Eberswalde 16225
Paul-Wunderlich-Haus
Am Markt 1

Perleberg 19348
DRK-Seniorentreff Perleberg
Friedensstr. 4b

Lauenburg 21481
Mosaik Festsaal
Raiffeisenweg 1 a

Hamburg 22453
Niendorfer TSV
Bondenwald 14 c

Haffkrug 23683
Haffhuus
Haffwiesenpark

Nindorf 24594
Dorpshus
Dorfstr. 24

Niubbel 24809
Feuerwehrgeratehaus
Muhlenweg 1

SCHLESWIG 24837
Institut Schleswig
ROTE-KREUZ-WEG 5



27.10.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

27.10.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

28.10.2025
15:00-18:30 Uhr

28.10.2025
07:00-18:30 Uhr

28.10.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

28.10.2025
12:00-19:00 Uhr

28.10.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

28.10.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

28.10.2025
12:00-18:00 Uhr

28.10.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

28.10.2025
11:00-13:00 Uhr

Suderhastedt 25727
Grundschule
Kantstr. 10

St. Peter-Ording 25826
Ev. Gemeindezentrum
Olsdorfer Str. 19

Strausberg 15344
Strausberg/Lebenshilfe
Am Biotop 24/Gewerbegebiet

Dresden 01307 - Striesen-West
Institut Dresden
Blasewitzer Str. 68/70

Sebnitz 01855
Sebnitz Stadthalle
Neustadter Weg 10a

Gorlitz 02828
Blutspendezentrum Gorlitz
Zeppelinstralle 43

Guben 03172
Kulturzentrum Oberprucke Guben
Friedrich-Schiller-Str. 16¢

Leipzig 04157

Leipzig Karl-Liebknecht Grundschule

Heinrich-Mann-Str. 1

Leipzig 04103
Blutspendezentrum Leipzig
Prager Str. 13

Uebigau 04938
Uebigau Grundschule
Wahrenbricker Str. 15

Zwickau 08056
Plasmaspendezentrum Zwickau

AuRere Schneeberger Strale 100 (Gluck-Auf-Center)



Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di

28.10.2025
14:30-19:00 Uhr

28.10.2025
09:00-13:00 Uhr

28.10.2025
13:30-18:00 Uhr

28.10.2025
11:00-16:00 Uhr

28.10.2025
08:00-12:00 Uhr
14:00-19:00 Uhr

28.10.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

28.10.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

28.10.2025
10:00-19:00 Uhr

28.10.2025
14:00-18:30 Uhr

28.10.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

28.10.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

Zwonitz 08297
Zwonitz, Gymnasium
Matthes-Enderlein-Str. 2

Reichenbach 08468
Reichenbach, BSZ
RathenaustralRe 12

Plauen 08529
Institut Plauen
Rdntgenstr. 2a

Chemnitz 09126
Chemnitz Studentenwerk / TU
Thiringer Weg 3

Chemnitz 09130
Institut Chemnitz
Zeisigwaldstraf3e 103

Lichtenstein 09350
Lichtenstein DRK-Ortsverein
Waldenburger Str. 28

Ehrenfriedersdorf 09427
Ehrenfriedersdorf Oberschule
Schillerstralle 26

Berlin 10179 - Mitte
Blutspendezentrum im ALEXA
Grunerstr. 20

Berlin 12057 - Neukolin
Estrel Hotel
Sonnenallee 225

Berlin 12203 - Lichterfelde
Institut Berlin
Hindenburgdamm 30A

Falkensee 14612
Schule Am Akazienhof
Poststr. 15



28.10.2025
15:00-18:30 Uhr

28.10.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

Premnitz 14727
AWO Premnitz
Liebigstr. 29

Juterbog 14913
Wiesenschule-Kreativhaus
Friedrich-Ebert-Str. 76



