## Blutspenden bis zum 28.10.2025

•		
Do	23.10.2025 16:00-19:00 Uhr	Dresden 01127 Dresden Gymnasium Pieschen Erfurter Straße 17
Do	23.10.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Lommatzsch 01623 Lommatzsch Grundschule Kirchplatz 2
Do	23.10.2025 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Neugersdorf 02727 Neugersdorf Bildungszentrum Hauptstr. 59
Do	23.10.2025 12:00-19:00 Uhr	Görlitz 02828  Blutspendezentrum Görlitz  Zeppelinstraße 43
Do	23.10.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Forst (Lausitz) 03149 - Forst-Stadt Kirche Jesu Christi Forst Spremberger Str. 52
Do	23.10.2025 16:00-19:30 Uhr	Vetschau /Spreewald 03226 - Vetschau Schulzentrum Vetschau Pestalozzistr. 13
Do	23.10.2025 12:00-18:00 Uhr	Leipzig 04103 Blutspendezentrum Leipzig Prager Str. 13
Do	23.10.2025 15:30-19:00 Uhr	Markranstädt 04420 Markranstädt Oberschule Parkstraße 9
Do	23.10.2025 11:00-13:00 Uhr	Zwickau 08056  Plasmaspendezentrum Zwickau  Äußere Schneeberger Straße 100 (Glück-Auf-Center)
Do	23.10.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Adorf 08626 Adorf, Zentralschule Lessingstr. 15

Do	23.10.2025 15:30-19:00 Uhr	Chemnitz 09123 - Markersdorf Chemnitz Dietrich-Bonhoeffer-Kirchgemeinde Markersdorfer Str. 79
Do	23.10.2025 13:00-19:00 Uhr	Chemnitz 09130 Institut Chemnitz Zeisigwaldstraße 103
Do	23.10.2025 15:30-18:30 Uhr	Neukirchen-Adorf 09221 Adorf/Erzg. Gasthof Adorfer Hauptstraße 74
Do	23.10.2025 10:00-19:00 Uhr	Berlin 10179 - Mitte Blutspendezentrum im ALEXA Grunerstr. 20
Do	23.10.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Falkensee 14612 Pflegewohnstift Falkensee Seegefelder Straße 152
Do	23.10.2025 14:30-19:00 Uhr	Zossen 15806 - Wünsdorf-Waldstadt Bürgerhaus Wünsdorf Am Bürgerhaus 1
Do	23.10.2025 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Trittau 22946 Hahnheide-Schule, Forum Im Raum 23
Do	23.10.2025 16:00-19:30 Uhr	Lehmrade 23883  Dorfgemeinschaftshaus  Gudower Straße 1
Do	23.10.2025 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Preetz 24211 Schulen AM Hufenweg Hufenweg 5
Do	23.10.2025 16:00-19:30 Uhr	Schönberg 24217 Grundschule an den Salzwiesen Schulweg 3
Do	23.10.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Bad Bramstedt 24576 Gemeinschaftsschule Auenland Schäferberg 28

		Wasbek 24647
Do	23.10.2025 16:00-19:30 Uhr	Gemeindezentrum Hauptstr. 37
Do	23.10.2025 11:00-19:00 Uhr	SCHLESWIG 24837 Institut Schleswig ROTE-KREUZ-WEG 5
Do	23.10.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Dörpstedt 24869 Schule Dörpstedt Hauptstr. 32
Fr	24.10.2025 07:00-18:30 Uhr	Dresden 01307 - Striesen-West Institut Dresden Blasewitzer Str. 68/70
Fr	24.10.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Radeberg 01454 Radeberg Humboldt Gymnasium Am Freudenberg 9
Fr	24.10.2025 15:30-19:00 Uhr	Coswig 01640 Coswig Gymnasium Melanchthonstr. 10
Fr	24.10.2025 15:00-18:30 Uhr	Niedercunnersdorf 02708 Niedercunnersdorf Grundschule Obercunnersdorfer Str. 11
Fr	24.10.2025 07:00-13:00 Uhr	Görlitz 02828 Blutspendezentrum Görlitz Zeppelinstraße 43
Fr	24.10.2025 08:00-12:00 Uhr	Cottbus 03050 Institut Cottbus Thiemstr. 105
Fr	24.10.2025 08:00-14:00 Uhr	Leipzig 04103 Blutspendezentrum Leipzig Prager Str. 13
Fr	24.10.2025 15:00-18:00 Uhr	Grünhain-Beierfeld 08344 - Grünhain Grünhain, Grundschule Schwarzenberger Str. 20

Fr	24.10.2025 08:00-12:00 Uhr	Chemnitz 09130 Institut Chemnitz Zeisigwaldstraße 103
Fr	24.10.2025 14:00-18:00 Uhr	Stollberg 09366 Stollberg DRK-Kreisverband Chemnitzer Str. 21
Fr	24.10.2025 10:00-19:00 Uhr	Berlin 10179 - Mitte Blutspendezentrum im ALEXA Grunerstr. 20
Fr	24.10.2025 14:00-19:00 Uhr	Berlin 12203 - Lichterfelde Institut Berlin Hindenburgdamm 30A
Fr	24.10.2025 11:00-15:00 Uhr	Berlin 13086 - Weißensee Frei-Zeit-Haus e.V. Pistoriusstr. 23
Fr	24.10.2025 12:00-18:00 Uhr	Potsdam 14482 Institut Potsdam Horstweg 8a
Fr	24.10.2025 14:00-18:00 Uhr	Fürstenwalde 15517 Kulturfabrik Fürstenwalde GmbH Domplatz 7
Fr	24.10.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Königs Wusterhausen 15711 Bürgertreff Fontaneplatz Fontaneplatz 2
Fr	24.10.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Blankenfelde-Mahlow 15831 - Mahlow Vereinshaus Mahlow Immanuel-Kant-Straße 3-5
Fr	24.10.2025 15:00-18:30 Uhr	Kremmen 16766 Museumsscheune Kremmen 'TIP' Scheunenweg 49
Fr	24.10.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Hamburg 21075 Kirche St. Petrus Heimfeld Haakestr. 100c

Fr	24.10.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Leezen 23816 Feuerwehrgerätehaus Raiffeisenstr. 26
Fr	24.10.2025 14:30-19:00 Uhr	Mölln 23879 Heilig-Geist-Zentrum Gadebuscher Str. 13
Fr	24.10.2025 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Preetz 24211 Schulen AM Hufenweg Hufenweg 5
Fr	24.10.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Grebin 24329 Grebin Sportlerheim Dorfstr. 1
Fr	24.10.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Eckernförde 24340 Pestalozzischule Reeperbahn 44
Fr	24.10.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Bad Bramstedt 24576 Gemeinschaftsschule Auenland Schäferberg 28
Fr	24.10.2025 08:00-12:30 Uhr	SCHLESWIG 24837 Institut Schleswig ROTE-KREUZ-WEG 5
Sa	25.10.2025 09:00-20:00 Uhr	Chemnitz 09111 - Zentrum Chemnitz Galerie Roter Turm Neumarkt 2
Мо	27.10.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Dresden 01069 - Räcknitz/Zschertnitz  Dresden Studentenwerk Alte Mensa  Mommsenstraße 13
Мо	27.10.2025 15:00-18:30 Uhr	Strehla 01616 Strehla Oberschule Leckwitzer Str. 2
Мо	<b>27.10.2025</b> 09:30-13:00 Uhr	Görlitz 02826 - Innenstadt Görlitz Landratsamt Bahnhofstraße 24

Мо	27.10.2025 12:00-19:00 Uhr	Görlitz 02828  Blutspendezentrum Görlitz  Zeppelinstraße 43
Мо	27.10.2025 14:00-19:00 Uhr	Cottbus 03050 Institut Cottbus Thiemstr. 105
Мо	<b>27.10.2025</b> 08:00-14:00 Uhr	Leipzig 04103 Blutspendezentrum Leipzig Prager Str. 13
Мо	27.10.2025 15:30-19:00 Uhr	Mutzschen 04668  Mutzschen Feuerwehrgerätehaus  Obere Hauptstr. 33
Мо	27.10.2025 14:00-18:30 Uhr	Zwickau 08056 - Innenstadt Zwickau, Agricola-Bau DrFriedrichs-Ring 2B
Мо	27.10.2025 14:00-19:00 Uhr	Aue 08280 Aue, Kulturhaus Goethestr. 2
Мо	27.10.2025 08:00-12:00 Uhr 14:00-19:00 Uhr	Chemnitz 09130 Institut Chemnitz Zeisigwaldstraße 103
Мо	27.10.2025 14:00-18:30 Uhr	Königshain-Wiederau 09306 - Wiederau Wiederau ehem. Grundschule Rochlitzer Str. 9
Мо	27.10.2025 10:00-19:00 Uhr	Berlin 10179 - Mitte Blutspendezentrum im ALEXA Grunerstr. 20
Мо	27.10.2025 11:00-15:00 Uhr	Potsdam 14482 - Babelsberg Süd Universität Griebnitzsee August-Bebel-Str. 89
Мо	27.10.2025 12:00-18:00 Uhr	Potsdam 14482 Institut Potsdam Horstweg 8a

Horstweg 8a

Мо	27.10.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Werder (Havel) 14542 Schützenhaus Werder Uferstr. 10
Мо	27.10.2025 14:30-19:00 Uhr	Luckenwalde 14943  DRK Schulungszentrum Luckenwalde  Neue Parkstr. 18
Мо	27.10.2025 14:00-18:00 Uhr	Frankfurt (Oder) 15230 - Frankfurt Kleist Forum Platz der Einheit 1
Мо	27.10.2025 15:00-18:00 Uhr	Eberswalde 16225 Paul-Wunderlich-Haus Am Markt 1
Мо	27.10.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Perleberg 19348  DRK-Seniorentreff Perleberg  Friedensstr. 4b
Мо	27.10.2025 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Lauenburg 21481 Mosaik Festsaal Raiffeisenweg 1 a
Мо	27.10.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Hamburg 22453 Niendorfer TSV Bondenwald 14 c
Мо	27.10.2025 16:00-19:30 Uhr	Haffkrug 23683 Haffhuus Haffwiesenpark
Мо	27.10.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Nindorf 24594 Dörpshus Dorfstr. 24
Мо	27.10.2025 15:30-19:00 Uhr	Nübbel 24809 Feuerwehrgerätehaus Mühlenweg 1
Мо	<b>27.10.2025</b> 08:00-12:30 Uhr	SCHLESWIG 24837 Institut Schleswig ROTE-KREUZ-WEG 5

Мо	27.10.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Süderhastedt 25727 Grundschule Kantstr. 10
Mo	27.10.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	St. Peter-Ording 25826  Ev. Gemeindezentrum  Olsdorfer Str. 19
Di	28.10.2025 15:00-18:30 Uhr	Strausberg 15344 Strausberg/Lebenshilfe Am Biotop 24/Gewerbegebiet
Di	28.10.2025 07:00-18:30 Uhr	Dresden 01307 - Striesen-West Institut Dresden Blasewitzer Str. 68/70
Di	28.10.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Sebnitz 01855 Sebnitz Stadthalle Neustädter Weg 10a
Di	28.10.2025 12:00-19:00 Uhr	Görlitz 02828 Blutspendezentrum Görlitz Zeppelinstraße 43
Di	28.10.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Guben 03172 Kulturzentrum Oberprucke Guben Friedrich-Schiller-Str. 16c
Di	28.10.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Leipzig 04157 Leipzig Karl-Liebknecht Grundschule Heinrich-Mann-Str. 1
Di	28.10.2025 12:00-18:00 Uhr	Leipzig 04103 Blutspendezentrum Leipzig Prager Str. 13
Di	28.10.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Uebigau 04938 Uebigau Grundschule Wahrenbrücker Str. 15
Di	28.10.2025 11:00-13:00 Uhr	<b>Zwickau 08056</b> Plasmaspendezentrum Zwickau Äußere Schneeberger Straße 100 (Glück-Auf-Center)

Di	28.10.2025 14:30-19:00 Uhr	Zwönitz 08297 Zwönitz, Gymnasium Matthes-Enderlein-Str. 2
Di	28.10.2025 09:00-13:00 Uhr	Reichenbach 08468 Reichenbach, BSZ Rathenaustraße 12
Di	28.10.2025 13:30-18:00 Uhr	Plauen 08529 Institut Plauen Röntgenstr. 2a
Di	28.10.2025 11:00-16:00 Uhr	Chemnitz 09126 Chemnitz Studentenwerk / TU Thüringer Weg 3
Di	28.10.2025 08:00-12:00 Uhr 14:00-19:00 Uhr	Chemnitz 09130 Institut Chemnitz Zeisigwaldstraße 103
Di	28.10.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Lichtenstein 09350 Lichtenstein DRK-Ortsverein Waldenburger Str. 28
Di	28.10.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Ehrenfriedersdorf 09427 Ehrenfriedersdorf Oberschule Schillerstraße 26
Di	28.10.2025 10:00-19:00 Uhr	Berlin 10179 - Mitte Blutspendezentrum im ALEXA Grunerstr. 20
Di	28.10.2025 14:00-18:30 Uhr	Berlin 12057 - Neukölln Estrel Hotel Sonnenallee 225
Di	28.10.2025 14:00-19:00 Uhr	Berlin 12203 - Lichterfelde Institut Berlin Hindenburgdamm 30A
Di	28.10.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Falkensee 14612 Schule Am Akazienhof Poststr. 15



28.10.2025

15:00-18:30 Uhr

Premnitz 14727

AWO Premnitz

Liebigstr. 29



28.10.2025

15:30-19:30 Uhr

Jüterbog 14913

Wiesenschule-Kreativhaus

Friedrich-Ebert-Str. 76